
B O T O X  /  D Y S P O R T

$150-$250
$120-$250

$50
$120-$160

$50
$120-$240

$50
$80
$80
$80
$80

$300-$1000
$300-$600
$250-$500

FOREHEAD

FROWN AREA/11S

BROW LIFT (PER SIDE)

CROWS FEET( PER SIDE)

JELLY ROLLS/UNDER EYE (PER SIDE)

BUNNY LINES

LIFT TIP OF NOSE

GUMMY SMILE

LIP FLIP

DAO MUSCLE/SAD SMILE

CHIN/ORANGE PEEL

JAWLINE (PER SIDE)

PLATYSMAL BANDS

UNDERARMS FOR HYPERHYDROSIS

(PER SIDE)

A N T I - A G I N G  T R E A T M E N T S :  I N J E C T A B L E S

1

F I L L E R  D I S S O L V I N G

$250 
$300+

LIP DISSOLVING 

CHIN AND/OR OTHER AREAS

D E R M A L  F I L L E R S

 $375-$750
$600

$1200- $2400
$1200-$2500

$650

CLEOPATRA LIPS

CHIN

CHEEKS

JAWLINE

TEMPLES

(DEPENDING ON THE FULLNESS OR
ASYMETRIES THAT NEED TO BE IMPROVED)



2

M O R P H E U S 8  P A C K A G E S  O F  3

$3000/3 TX
$2000/3 TX
$3500/3 TX
$2000/3 TX
$1200/3 TX 

FACE

NECK

FACE & NECK

CHEST

UNDERARM

R F  &  L A S E R   T R E A T M E N T S

M O R P H E U S  8  S I N G L E  T R E A T M E N T S

$1200
$800

$1800
$800
$500

FACE 

NECK

FACE & NECK

CHEST

UNDERARM 
(HYPERHIDROSIS)

M E D I C A L  F A C I A L S

$600VAMPIRE FACIAL(PRP+ MICRONEEDLING)

L U M E C C A

$350
$250
$200
$150

FACE

NECK/CHEST

SHOULDERS

HANDS

L U M E C C A  P A C K A G E S  O F  3

$700
$600
$500
$400

FACE

NECK/CHEST 

SHOULDERS

HANDS



3

P L U S  9 0

$1000
$600

$1400

INTERNAL

EXTERNAL

INTERNAL & EXTERNAL

(VAGINAL REJUVENATION)

P L U S  9 0  P A C K A G E S  O F  3  

INTERNAL

EXTERNAL

INTERNAL & EXTERNAL

(VAGINAL REJUVENATION)

$2100
$1500
$3500

S C L E R O T H E R A P Y

DEPENDS ON THE AREA THAT NEEDS

TREATMENT. CAN VARY $350-$600 PER

TREATMENT.

“ T H E  O H - S H O T ”

$600 PER INJECTION
(VAGINAL PRP INJECTION)

$110/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $529
$199/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $999

$95/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $459
$175/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $839

UNDERARMS
FULL ARMS
BASIC BIKINI
BRAZILIAN

F E M A L E  U P P E R  B O D Y :

L A S E R  H A I R  R E M O V A L

$199/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $999
$249/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $1299

FACE
FACE & NECK

F E M A L E  F A C E :



4

V I P  M E M B E R S H I P  F O R  O N E  Y E A R

GET UNLIMITED DYSPORT FOR $1700
($2500 VALUE) 

ONE MORPHEUS8 AND UNLIMITED DYSPORT FOR $2750
($3700 VALUE)

$149/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $729
$299/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $1499

LOWER LEGS
FULL LEGS

F E M A L E  L O W E R  B O D Y :

$125/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $599BEARD SHAPING FOR MEN
HAIRLINE SHAPING FOR MEN

M A L E  F A C E & H A I R L I N E

$125/TX OR 6 SESSIONS $599

6 SESSIONS $4900FULL BODY LASER HAIR REMOVAL

F E M A L E  F U L L  B O D Y  L A S E R :

DO NOT SEE THE AREA YOU ARE INTERESTED IN? EMAIL US AT
INFO@DEABEAUTYCLINIC.COM OR SEND US A MESSAGE ON INSTAGRAM

@DEABEAUTYCLINIC

F A C I A L  T R E A T M E N T S  P A C K A G E S

RADIANT ALL YEAR ROUND 
3 PEEL TREATMENTS(PRX, BIOREPEEL OR ZENA), 3 MICRONEEDLING

TREATMENTS & 6 LUXE FACIALS FOR $2,500

($3,000 VALUE)

WINTER GLOW 
3 CHEMICAL PEEL TREATMENTS & 3 MIRONEEDLING TREATMENTS FOR $1,500

($1,725 VALUE)

GLOW UP MICRONEEDLING SERIES
4 MICRONEEDLING TREATMENTS FOR $1,050.

($1,200VALUE)



5

F A C I A L  T R E A T M E N T S

$199.00
$260.00
$325.00
$300.00
$525.00
$300.00
$300.00
$525.00
$300.00
$350.00
$500.00
$350.00

$90.00
$90.00
$50.00

LUXE HYDRAFACIAL 
DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL
PLATINUM HYDRAFACIAL
BIOREPEEL 35% TCA PEEL
BIOREPEEL + MICRONEEDLING
HYALURONIC ACID MICRONEEDLING
PRX-T33 SKIN TIGHTENING THERAPY
PRX-T33 + MICRONEEDLING
ZENA ALGAE PEEL (FACE)
ZENA ALGAE PEEL (FACE&NECK)
ZENA ALGAE PEEL (BACK)
ZENA ALGAE PEEL (ARMS)

MICRONEEDLING ADD ONS 
NECK 
DECOLLETE 
DERMAPLANING 


