

ANTI-AGING TREATMENTS: INJECTABLES

BOTOX / DYSPORT

FOREHEAD	\$150-\$250
FROWN AREA/11S	\$120-\$250
BROW LIFT (PER SIDE)	\$50
CROWS FEET(PER SIDE)	\$120-\$160
JELLY ROLLS/UNDER EYE (PER SIDE)	\$50
BUNNY LINES	\$120-\$240
LIFT TIP OF NOSE	\$50
GUMMY SMILE	\$80
LIP FLIP	\$80
DAO MUSCLE/SAD SMILE	\$80
CHIN/ORANGE PEEL	\$80
JAWLINE (PER SIDE)	\$300-\$1000
PLATYSMAL BANDS	\$300-\$600
UNDERARMS FOR HYPERHYDROSIS	\$250-\$500
(PER SIDE)	

DERMAL FILLERS

CLEOPATRA LIPS (DEPENDING ON THE FULLNESS OR ASYMETRIES THAT NEED TO BE IMPROVED)	\$375-\$750
CHIN	\$600
CHEEKS	\$1200- \$2400
JAWLINE	\$1200-\$2500
TEMPLES	\$650

FILLER DISSOLVING

LIP DISSOLVING	\$250
CHIN AND/OR OTHER AREAS	\$300+



MEDICAL FACIALS

VAMPIRE FACIAL(PRP+ MICRONEEDLING)

\$600

RF & LASER TREATMENTS

MORPHEUS 8 SINGLE TREATMENTS

FACE	\$1200
NECK	\$800
FACE & NECK	\$1800
CHEST	\$800
UNDERARM	\$500
(HYPERHIDROSIS)	

MORPHEUS8 PACKAGES OF 3

FACE	\$3000/3 TX
NECK	\$2000/3 TX
FACE & NECK	\$3500/3 TX
CHEST	\$2000/3 TX
UNDERARM	\$1200/3 TX

LUMECCA

FACE	\$350
NECK/CHEST	\$250
SHOULDERS	\$200
HANDS	\$150

LUMECCA PACKAGES OF 3

FACE	\$700
NECK/CHEST	\$600
SHOULDERS	\$500
HANDS	\$400





PLUS 90

(VAGINAL REJUVENATION)

INTERNAL \$1000 EXTERNAL \$600 INTERNAL & EXTERNAL \$1400

PLUS 90 PACKAGES OF 3

(VAGINAL REJUVENATION)

INTERNAL \$2100 EXTERNAL \$1500 INTERNAL & EXTERNAL \$3500

"THE OH-SHOT"

(VAGINAL PRP INJECTION) **\$600** PER INJECTION

SCLEROTHERAPY

DEPENDS ON THE AREA THAT NEEDS
TREATMENT. CAN VARY \$350-\$600 PER
TREATMENT.

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

FEMALE FACE:

 FACE
 \$199/TX OR 6 SESSIONS \$999

 FACE & NECK
 \$249/TX OR 6 SESSIONS \$1299

FEMALE UPPER BODY:

UNDERARMS \$110/TX OR 6 SESSIONS \$529
FULL ARMS \$199/TX OR 6 SESSIONS \$999
BASIC BIKINI \$95/TX OR 6 SESSIONS \$459
BRAZILIAN \$175/TX OR 6 SESSIONS \$839



FEMALE LOWER BODY:

LOWER LEGS FULL LEGS

\$149/TX OR 6 SESSIONS \$729 \$299/TX OR 6 SESSIONS \$1499

FEMALE FULL BODY LASER:

FULL BODY LASER HAIR REMOVAL 6 SESSIONS \$4900

MALE FACE&HAIRLINE

BEARD SHAPING FOR MEN \$125/TX OR 6 SESSIONS \$599 HAIRLINE SHAPING FOR MEN \$125/TX OR 6 SESSIONS \$599

DO NOT SEE THE AREA YOU ARE INTERESTED IN? EMAIL US AT INFO@DEABEAUTYCLINIC.COM OR SEND US A MESSAGE ON INSTAGRAM @DEABEAUTYCLINIC

VIP MEMBERSHIP FOR ONE YEAR

GET UNLIMITED DYSPORT FOR \$1700 (\$2500 VALUE) ONE MORPHEUS8 AND UNLIMITED DYSPORT FOR \$2750 (\$3700 VALUE)

FACIAL TREATMENTS PACKAGES

RADIANT ALL YEAR ROUND

3 PEEL TREATMENTS(PRX, BIOREPEEL OR ZENA), 3 MICRONEEDLING TREATMENTS & 6 LUXE FACIALS FOR \$2,500 (\$3,000 VALUE)

WINTER GLOW

3 CHEMICAL PEEL TREATMENTS & 3 MIRONEEDLING TREATMENTS FOR \$1,500 (\$1,725 VALUE)

GLOW UP MICRONEEDLING SERIES

4 MICRONEEDLING TREATMENTS FOR \$1,050. (\$1,200VALUE)



FACIAL TREATMENTS

LUXE HYDRAFACIAL	\$199.00
DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL	\$260.00
PLATINUM HYDRAFACIAL	\$325.00
BIOREPEEL 35% TCA PEEL	\$300.00
BIOREPEEL + MICRONEEDLING	\$525.00
HYALURONIC ACID MICRONEEDLING	\$300.00
PRX-T33 SKIN TIGHTENING THERAPY	\$300.00
PRX-T33 + MICRONEEDLING	\$525.00
ZENA ALGAE PEEL (FACE)	\$300.00
ZENA ALGAE PEEL (FACE&NECK)	\$350.00
ZENA ALGAE PEEL (BACK)	\$500.00
ZENA ALGAE PEEL (ARMS)	\$350.00

MICRONEEDLING ADD ONS

NECK	\$90.00
DECOLLETE	\$90.00
DERMAPLANING	\$50.00

